IPSC: Handgun Sep 28, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-09-28

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class
1 C, Mike A
2 P, Corban G
3 M, Vinnie B
4 B, Aaron D
5 H, Kevin D
6 P, Steve D
7 Port, Steve

8 R, Chris M
9 B, Rob

10 W, Colin

11 P, Brian M
12 D, Carl

13 O, Peter

14 K, Rick

15 H, Tarren

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.28+100 samsung SM-G988B at Sep 28, 2025 16:20

Div
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

152
148
156
146
158
147
150
143
153
147
160
148
144
146
136

IPSC: Shotgun Sep 28, 2025 - 2025-09-28

Match Results - Combined
Place Name No.
P, Steve
O, Peter
C, Mike
F, Mathew
W, Colin
Port, Steve
P, Brian
M, Vinnie
D, Carl
0 P, Corban

— O 00 O\ Lt A W N -

Class
D

A
M
B

G

Div

ol NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

PF

Pen

[=NeNeNeNoN

10
10
10
0
0
0
20
30
50

Category Match Pts

Time

30.82
32.13
34.15
33.80
37.41
35.96
36.43
38.47
45.39
47.53
53.86
51.84
51.73
60.71
86.89

Hit

Stage

Factor Pts Stage %
49319 160.0000 100.00%
4.6063 149.4376 93.40%
45681 148.1982 92.62%
43195 140.1345 87.58%
42235 137.0182 85.64%
4.0879 132.6193 82.89%
3.8430 124.6746 77.92%
34572  112.1601 70.10%
3.1505 102.2080 63.88%
3.0928 100.3364 62.71%
2.9707 96.3746 60.23%
2.8549 92.6202 57.89%
2.3971 77.7657 48.60%
1.9107 61.9879 38.74%
0.9898 32.1098 20.07%
Match %
105.0000 100.0000%
92.6120 88.2019%
83.2476 79.2834%
65.5789 62.4561%
57.4500 54.7143%
51.7773 49.3117%
50.6535 48.2414%
41.0193 39.0660%
0.0000 0.0000%
0.0000 0.0000%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.28+100 samsung SM-G988B at Sep 28, 2025 16:22



