

IPSC: Handgun Sep 28, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-09-28

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	152	0	30.82	4.9319	160.0000	100.00%
2	P, Corban		G	C	Min	148	0	32.13	4.6063	149.4376	93.40%
3	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	156	0	34.15	4.5681	148.1982	92.62%
4	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	146	0	33.80	4.3195	140.1345	87.58%
5	H, Kevin		D	PO	Min	158	0	37.41	4.2235	137.0182	85.64%
6	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	147	0	35.96	4.0879	132.6193	82.89%
7	Port, Steve			P	Min	150	10	36.43	3.8430	124.6746	77.92%
8	R, Chris		M	P	Min	143	10	38.47	3.4572	112.1601	70.10%
9	B, Rob			PCCO	Min	153	10	45.39	3.1505	102.2080	63.88%
10	W, Colin			O	Maj	147	0	47.53	3.0928	100.3364	62.71%
11	P, Brian		M	O	Maj	160	0	53.86	2.9707	96.3746	60.23%
12	D, Carl			S	Min	148	0	51.84	2.8549	92.6202	57.89%
13	O, Peter			R	Min	144	20	51.73	2.3971	77.7657	48.60%
14	K, Rick			P	Min	146	30	60.71	1.9107	61.9879	38.74%
15	H, Tarren			S	Min	136	50	86.89	0.9898	32.1098	20.07%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.28+100 samsung SM-G988B at Sep 28, 2025 16:20

IPSC: Shotgun Sep 28, 2025 - 2025-09-28

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	P, Steve		D	O	Maj		105.0000	100.0000%
2	O, Peter			O	Maj		92.6120	88.2019%
3	C, Mike		A	O	Maj		83.2476	79.2834%
4	F, Mathew			O	Maj		65.5789	62.4561%
5	W, Colin			O	Maj		57.4500	54.7143%
6	Port, Steve			O	Maj		51.7773	49.3117%
7	P, Brian		M	O	Maj		50.6535	48.2414%
8	M, Vinnie		B	O	Maj		41.0193	39.0660%
9	D, Carl			S	Maj		0.0000	0.0000%
10	P, Corban		G	O	Maj		0.0000	0.0000%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.28+100 samsung SM-G988B at Sep 28, 2025 16:22